Rank Competitor(s)
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Audriauna Batka
Teresa Niu

Pauline Belikov
Valerie Yannie Cai
Elle Persia

Addison Volpone
Emma Ma

Sophie Masse-Stefan
Catherine Pinkerton
Jane Zhao

Emily Li

Club

North Point Skating Academy
North Point Skating Academy
Richmond Training Centre
Canadian Ice Academy

North Point Skating Academy
Mariposa School of Skating
Skate Oakville

Milton SC

Toronto CS & CC

Nepean SC, Inc.

North Point Skating Academy

Skate Canada

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

Date:  15-Oct-2022

Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre

October 13, 2022 to October 16, 2022

Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 2 U11)

Section
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7:19:13PM

Category Result Summary

26.61
26.19
25.76
25.36
24.25
22.45
20.73
18.33
16.64
15.76
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Points

26.61
26.19
25.76
25.36
24.25
22.45
20.73
18.33
16.64
15.76

Deborah Islam

Patinage Canada



