Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre

October 13, 2022 to October 16, 2022

Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 2 U11)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Audriauna Batka	North Point Skating Academy	ON	26.61 (1)	26.61
2	Teresa Niu	North Point Skating Academy	ON	26.19 (2)	26.19
3	Pauline Belikov	Richmond Training Centre	ON	25.76 (3)	25.76
4	Valerie Yannie Cai	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	25.36 (4)	25.36
5	Elle Persia	North Point Skating Academy	ON	24.25 (5)	24.25
6	Addison Volpone	Mariposa School of Skating	ON	22.45 (6)	22.45
7	Emma Ma	Skate Oakville	ON	20.73 (7)	20.73
8	Sophie Masse-Stefan	Milton SC	ON	18.33 (8)	18.33
9	Catherine Pinkerton	Toronto CS & CC	ON	16.64 (9)	16.64
10	Jane Zhao	Nepean SC, Inc.	ON	15.76 (10)	15.76
WD	Emily Li	North Point Skating Academy	ON		

Raquel Bennett Ahearn Deborah Islam





Date: 15-Oct-2022 7:19:13PM